Mark Sensor with Stainless Steel Housing
Compact, Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier and Teaching Function
E3ZM-V
Another Advance for the E3ZM Series in the Food and Packaging Industries.
Color Mark Detection in a World-standard Size (11 × 21 × 32 mm),
with High-speed Response (50 µs) and Accuracy in Spite of
Sensing Object Movement
All manuals and user guides at all-guides.com

• Equipped with two types of teaching:
2-point teaching and automatic teaching.
Ordering Information
Sensor [Refer to Dimensions on page 13.]
*1. Models with a 5-m pre-wired cable are also available. When ordering, add the cable length to the end of the model number (e.g., E3ZM-V61 5M).
*2. A deviation of ±2 mm (typical value) can be handled for combinations of white, yellow, and black. Refer to page 7 for the detection capability for other color
combinations.
Accessories
Sensor I/O Connectors
(Models for Connectors: A Connector is not provided with the Sensor. Be sure to order a Connector separately.)
[Refer to Dimensions on XS3.]
Note: The outer cover of the cable is made of PVC (polyvinyl chloride), the nut is SUS316L, and the degree of protection is IP67. When high-pressure washing will be
used, select an I/O Connector that has IP69K degree of protection.
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Mark Sensor
(Diffuse reflective)
Pre-wired (2 m)
*1
E3ZM-V61 2M E3ZM-V81 2M
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-V66 E3ZM-V86
Size Cable Appearance Cable type Model
M8 (4 pins) Standard
2 m
4-wire